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3998 Commerce Circle 
Idaho Falls, Maho 83401 
Ph: (208) 523-sti57 
Fax; (208) 524-8470 

Model # Inst. Serial ## Isotope Activity neta CPM netblg CPM Ipasdfuil 

3430 AM241 4.0 mCi 3 2 P 
8 6 P 

21967 
CS137 8 mCi 

ll0.1166 P. 2 

3217 W Hampden 
bglewood, CO 80110 
Ph (303) 319-2022 

C m p w  Inberg-Miller Rlverton 

crbdsvz~~: Riverton, WY 82501 
SM 124 E Main St 

Pnone: 307-856-8136 

Date Sources Leak Tested: Next Leak Test Due: 
I /20/2009 - 7/22/2 009 
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3998 Commerce Circle 
Idabo Falb, Idaho 83401 
Ph: (208) 523-5557 
Fax: (208) 524-8470 

Q~l-Tek As~~cfates  
3217 W Hampden 

Englcwood,CO80110 
Pi]: (303) 319-2022 

SEALED WKJACTMi3 SOURCE LEAK TEST REPORT 
Company: Inbarg-Miller Rivertan 

CWSbZp: Riverton, M 82501 
streck 124 E Main Sr 

P ~ ~ I w  307-8684186 

Date Sources Leak Tested: 
I /  1 a,2v39 

Next Leak Test Due: 
712?/203^5 C I * r r ,  n 
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@I-Tek Associates 
3998 Commerce Circle 

Idaho Falls, Idaho 833401 
3217 W Hmpder, 

Enelmood, GO SO110 
PL: (208) 5234557 pk: (303) 31%2022 
hx: (208) 524-8470 

Model# Jnst Serial# Isatape ACtiviry neta CPM natb/g CPM iwlfiu 

3430 28908 
AM2Q-l 40mCi 9 7 P 
CS137 8mci 5 3 P 

SEALED RADIOACTIVE SOURCE LEAK TEST REPORT 
Compatny: Inberg-Miller Rivertun 

CiMSWrx Rlverton, WY 82501 
street; 124 E Main St 

Phone: 307-856-8136 Taw: LT Frequency: 6 hnonth, 

Dab Sources Leak Tested: Next Leak Test Due: 
7/21/2009 



M A Y .  13. 2009 1 2 : 3 3 P M  GR. R V R  3078754395 NOs 0166 P. 5 

.4 . . 1 .  Mfe'r . Model ## Inst. Serial # Isotope Activity neta CPM netblg CPM wdfail 

AM241 40 mCi - 2  2 P 

., 5 4 P CS437 8 mCi 
Toxler 3440 37700 

FO:orm:141 R W l  

Qal-T#naWcta& cerMesthatall leak test rneaauramanb am pen%rwJ In amrdarwzwllh NRC Ilcenm rqulrernents for 
lsorpplc Uetactian limits. For this pupwe the MDA Is below the NRC regulatcy liiitr of<D.OD5 (ICI 

w!!!k?x 

Qal-Tek Associatee 
3998 Commerce Cfrcle 

Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401 
3217 W Hampdcn 

Englewood, CO 80110 
Phi (208) 523-5557 Ph; (303) 319-2022 
Fax: (208) 524-8470 

SEALED RADIOACTIVE SOUIZCE LEAK TEST REPORT 
Company: Inberg-Miller Riverton 

CWVZ~P: Riverton, WY 82501 
sbwt; 124 E Main St 

~m$: 307.e~i-8138 Frm: LT Frauew: 6 Manms 


